
ComanchePeakPE Resource

From: Monarque, Stephen
Sent: Wednesday, November 04, 2009 11:24 AM
To: ComanchePeakCOL Resource
Subject: FW: FSAR Rev. 5 and Part 4 Rev. 0 (UTR) - public
Attachments: TXNB-09043 FSAR R5 & Part 4 RO UTR.pdf

From: nancy.douglas@txu.com [mailto:nancy.douglas@txu.com]
Sent: Wednesday, September 16, 2009 1:05 PM
To: rjb@nei.org; david.beshear@txu.com; Biggins, James; rbirdl@luminant.com; mike.blevins@luminant.com;
Dennis.Buschbaum@luminant.com; russellbywater@mnes-us.com; JCaldwell@luminant.com;
Ronald.Carver@luminant.com; cp34update@certrec.com; Ciocco, Jeff; Timothy.Clouser@Iuminant.com; Collins, Elmo;
John.Conly@luminant.com; Carolyn.Cosentino@luminant.com; brock.degeyter@energyfutureholdings.com;
Eric. Evans@luminant.com; Rafael. Flores@luminant.com; sfrantz@morganlewis.com; Goldin, Laura;
kazuya-hayashi@mnes-us.com; James.Hill2@luminant.com; mutsumi_ishida@mnes-us.com; Johnson, Michael; Kallan,
Paul; masahikokaneda@mnes-us.com; kak@nei.org; Allan.Koenig@luminant.com; Kramer, John;
mlucas3@luminant.com; Fred.Madden@luminant.com; Matthews, David; tmatthews@morganlewis.com; Monarque,
Stephen; Ashley.Monts@luminant.com; Bill.Moore@luminant.com; masanorionozuka@mnes-us.com; ck-paulson@mnes-
us.com; Plisco, Loren; Robert.Reible@luminant.com; jeff.simmons@energyfutureholdings.com; Singal, Balwant;
nan sirirat@mnes-us.com; Takacs, Michael; joseph tapia@mnes-us.com; Tindell, Brian; Bruce.Turner@luminant.com;
Ward, William;. Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com; Brett.Wiggs@energyfutureholdings.com; Willingham, Michael;
Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com; diane-yeager@mnes-us.com
Subject: FSAR Rev. 5 and Part 4 Rev. 0 (UTR)

Luminant has submitted the attached FSAR Rev. 5 and Part 4 Rev 0 (UTR). If there are any questions regarding the
letter, please contact me or contact Don Woodlan (254-897-6887, Donald.WoodlanCluminant.com).

Thanks,
Nancy Douglas

NuBuild

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.
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